
Increase Cumulative Amount

% increase Amount Increase Due

2006 2,153.48     

2007 3.30% 71.06        71.06           2,224.54     

2008 3.70% 82.31        153.37         2,306.85     

2009 1.60% 36.91        190.28         2,343.76     

2010 2.30% 53.91        244.19         2,397.67     

2011 1.40% 33.57        277.76         2,431.24     

2012 2.70% 65.64        343.40         2,496.88     

2013 2.10% 52.43        395.83         2,549.31     

2014 1.50% 38.24        434.07         2,587.55     

2015 0.30% 7.76          441.83         2,595.31     

2016 0.70% 18.17        460.00         2,613.48     

2017 2.10% 54.88        514.88         2,668.36     (3) - CPI revised to 2.1%; previously charged $2,663.14 (1.9%)

2018 1.60% 42.69        557.57         2,711.05     

2019 1.60% 43.38        600.95         2,754.43     

2020 2.20% 60.60        661.55         2,815.03     

2021 1.60% 45.04        706.59         2,860.07     

Mark Madison, LLC

Offsite Payment Due


